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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA 

IN RE: 
 
ON MARINE SERVICES COMPANY LLC, 
 

Debtor. 
 

Chapter 11 
 
Case No. 20-20007-CMB 
 
 

 
ON MARINE SERVICES COMPANY LLC, 
 

Movant, 
 

v. 
 

NO RESPONDENT. 
 

 
Document No. ____ 
 
Related to Document No. 100 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF AMENDMENT 

TO STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 
 

I certify under penalty of perjury that I caused to be served the above-captioned 

pleading on the parties at the mailing and electronic addresses specified below on March 13, 

2020. 

The types of service made on the parties was by first class U.S. mail, Electronic 

Mail, and through the Court’s CM/ECF system. 

If more than one method of service was employed, this certificate of service 

groups the parties by the type of service.  For example, the full name, email address, and where 

applicable the full name of the person or entity represented, for each party served by electronic 

transmission is listed under the heading “Service by NEF,” and the full name and complete 

postal address for each party served by mail, is listed under the heading “Service by First-Class 

Mail.” 
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Service via the Court’s CM/ECF System 
 
Norma Hildenbrand 
Office of the United States Trustee  
Suite 970 Liberty Center  
1001 Liberty Avenue  
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
Email: Norma.L.Hildenbrand@usdoj.gov 
 
Office of the United States Trustee  
Suite 970 Liberty Center  
1001 Liberty Avenue  
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
ustpregion03.pi.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 
Douglas Anthony Campbell, on behalf of Creditor Committee of Asbestos Personal Injury 
Claimants 
Campbell & Levine, LLC  
310 Grant Street, Suite 1700  
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
dac@camlev.com; 
 
Stanley Edward Levine, on behalf of Creditor Committee of Asbestos Personal Injury Claimants  
Campbell & Levine, LLC  
310 Grant Street, Suite 1700  
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
candl@camlev.com;tmatiasic@yahoo.com;mk@camlev.com;jmb@camlev; 
comklh@camlev.com; sel@camlev.com, 
candl@camlev.com;tmatiasic@yahoo.com;mk@camlev.com;hlp@camlev.com 
 
Jacob C. Cohn, on behalf of Interested Party c/o Brandywine Group Federal Insurance Company  
Gordon & Rees, LLP.  
Three Logan Square  
1717 Arch St., Suite 610  
Philadelphia, PA 19103  
jcohn@gordonrees.com; tdonahue@gordonrees.com 
 
Bruce E. Mattock, on behalf of Creditor Asbestos Claimants Represented by Goldberg Persky & 
White PC  
11 Stanwix Street, Suite 1800  
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
bmattock@gpwlaw.com 
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Joseph R. Schaper on behalf of Creditor Collins Einhorn Farrell PC 
Maron Marvel Bradley Anderson & Tardy, LLC  
100 West Station Square Drive  
Suite 250  
Pittsburgh, PA 15219  
jrs@maronmarvel.com 
 
Service by Electronic Mail 
 
Hyatt & Weber, P.A. 
Attn: Jon W. Brassel Law 
200 Westgate Circle, Suite 500 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
jbrassel@hwlaw.com 
 
Collins Einhorn Farrell PC 
Attn: Trent B. Collier 
4000 Town Center, 9th Floor 
Southfield, MI 48075 
trent.collier@ceflawyers.com 
 
Foley & Mansfield 
Attn: Meredith Hudgens 
250 Marquette Ave, Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
mhudgens@foleymansfield.com 
 
Insight Exposure & Risk Services, Inc. 
Attn: Jennifer Sahmel 
696 San Ramon Valley Blvd, Suite 213 
Danville, CA 94256 
jennifer.sahmel@insightrisk.com 
 
Kent & McBride P.C. 
Attn: John F. Kent 
1617 J.F. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1140 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
jkent@kentmcbride.com 
 
Norris Choplin & Schroeder, LLP 
Attn: Cynthia E. Lasher 
101 West Ohio Street, 9th Floor 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
clasher@ncs-law.com 
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Willman & Silvaggio LLP 
Attn: Concetta A. Silvaggio 
One Corporate Center 
5500 Corporate Drive, Suite 150 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
csilvaggio@willmanlaw.com 
 
Barclay Damon LLP 
Attn: Peter Marlette 
The Avant Building 
200 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1200 
Buffalo, NY 14202-2150 
pmarlette@barclaydamon.com 
 
Norma Hildenbrand 
Office of the United States Trustee  
Suite 970 Liberty Center  
1001 Liberty Avenue  
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
Email: Norma.L.Hildenbrand@usdoj.gov 
 
Service by First Class Mail 
 
William Gabriel 
33666 Reserve Way 
Avon, OH 44011 
 
Dated:  March 17, 2020    Respectfully submitted, 

       REED SMITH LLP 

      By: /s/ Luke A. Sizemore    
Paul M. Singer (PA ID No. 00286) 
Andrew J. Muha (PA ID No. 87788) 
Luke A. Sizemore (PA ID No. 306443) 
Reed Smith Centre 
225 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
Telephone:  (412) 288-3131 
Facsimile:  (412) 288-3063 
Email:  psinger@reedsmith.com 
Email:  amuha@reedsmith.com 

       Email:  lsizemore@reedsmith.com 
 
Counsel to Debtor and Debtor-in-
Possession 
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